NCPS

Competition Results

Internal Comp Round 6 Intermediate

Judge: Dave Hipperson

Type: Club
Pos Score

1st 20

2nd 19

3rd 19
Score

1st 20

3rd 19

2nd 19

18

18

18

17

17

16

15

15
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Name

Brian Munday
Tony McManus
Brian Munday

Name

Brian Munday
Brian Munday
Tony McManus
Massimo Franzese
Massimo Franzese
Tony McManus
Massimo Franzese
Peter Westacott
Brian Munday
Peter Westacott
Tony McManus

Date: 4/8/2021

Subject: Street Photography

Entries: 11

Title

WHAT WAY TO THE LAKE
DEAL

ITIS NOT COLD

Title

WHAT WAY TO THE LAKE
ITIS NOT COLD

DEAL

BUY MY VEG IN ANGER
THE PICK UP

LISBON

ON THE WAY TO WORK
JEANUS POLYPODIOPSIDA
DINNER TIME

STREET NEWS

BERGEN
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Projected Digital Image
Average: 17.45


David Phillips
Intermediate


